
LTE5191 LED Warning light DC 12V 24V AC 110V 220V 
 

 
 
 
 
Product Description 
  

Model Voltage Light Power decibel Color Packing Size QTY Weight 

LTE5191 DC12V 

 

DC24V 

 

AC110V 

 

AC220V 

3W 

- Red 

  

Yellow 

  

Green 

  

Blue 

54*36.5*37 

cm 
4pcs 

8kg 

LTD5191 90dB 12kg 

 

           


